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7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

1ZB ee oe aa
6."0 a.m. Breakfast session
8. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
8.30 Roberto Inglez and his Orchestra
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with
+he Wayfarers
10. 0 Doctor. Paul
10.15 Mask of Fate
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11.0 Guy Lombardo and his Orchestrawith Guest Vocalists
11.30 Shopping Reporter session (Jane)
12. 0 Music Menu
1.30 p.m. ‘Tapestries of Life
1.45 Solo Time: Jose Iturbi
2. 0 Movietones
2.30 Womer’s Hour (Cherry), Home
Decorating session; Book Review
3.30 1ZB Happiness Ciub ‘
3.35 Showcase of Music
4. 0 Auckland’s Own
4.30 Encore: Hits of Other Years6. 0 The 5 O'clock Cabaret: Russ Mor-
gan, Evelyn Knight6.30 Evening Star: Sydney Lipton >
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Best Sellers
5 Wild Life
i] Reserved.45 Local Releases
,

7.0 Office Wife
7.30 Philip Marlowe Investigates
7.45 The Octopus
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 Twenty-six Hours
8.45 Member of Mafia
9.0 The Gracie Fields Show
9.30 Bring on the Stars10. 0 Men, Motoring, and Sport (Rod
Talbot)
10.30 Close down

REPoe eS

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Noticess
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Ballad Time
9.45 Light Orchestras
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Bing Sings10.30 David’s Children
10.45° Courtship and Marriage11. O Light Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 On Our Lunch Menu
1.30 p.m. Tapestries of Life
> Orchestral Parade
2.15 Concert Artists
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd):
Book Review; Home Decorating3.30 Queen’s Hall Light Orchestra3.45 Sammy Kaye’s Orchestra4.0 Jimmy Wakely

:’

4.15 Victor Silvester’s Silver Strings
4.30 Jack Smith and Margaret Whiting
4.45 Ray Anthony’s Orchestra
5. 0 Les Paul and Mary Ford
5.15 Accordiana
5.30 Tuneful Tempo
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 Wild Life ;

6.30 Tell It to Taylors
6.45 Radio Revellers
2:2 Office Wife
7.30 Philip Marlowe Investigates
7.45 Bardelys the Magnificent
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
-~©8.30 Twenty-Six Hours
8.45 Eight Hour Alibi9.0 Gracie Fields Show™
~-6©9.30 Love Songs of Today
9.45 Flying Fingers
10. 0 Popular Dance Bands and Singers
10.30 Close down
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6. Oa.m. It’s a New Day
+ Breakfast is Served
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 Kenny’s Message
8.20 After Breakfast Tunes
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Housework Harmonies
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Evil Lady
10.30 David's Children
10.45 Courtship and Marriage411.0 Music for You
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Grace Green)
412. 0 Lunch Lyrics
1.30 p.m. Tapestries of Life ;

2.0 Variety
)2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie):

Book Review; Home Decorating
3.30 Music by Mantovani
3.45 Rixon and Dixon
4. 0 Benny Lee and the Stargazers
4.15 Winifred Atwell and heg Piano4.30 Esme Stephens
4.45 Frankie. and Johnny: Sinatra andBrandon
5. 0 Orchestra Mascotte
5.15 Ethel Merman and Ray Bolger5.30 Music from Disney Films
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
M.G.M. Orchestra
Wild Life
Bob and Alf Pearson
English Dance Bands
Office Wife
Philip Marlowe Investigates
Strange Life of Deacon Brodie
Money-Go-Round
Twenty-Six Hours
Prophecy
The Gracie Fieids Show
Suppertime Tunes
Vaughn Monroe and his OrchestraTunes with a Bounce
Close down

AZB woe 280
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
re Morning Star0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Airlane Melodies
10. 0 Doctor Paul10.15 Reserved

SOfSw

Bw

Bw

Awa"

w="

SsoUsoonscogonmo

ogoS22

OOMHBNNNDHOD

ooo;

410.30 David's Children
40.45 Courtship and Marriage11..0 Music for Milady11.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)42.
Aehoes usic1. Op Stars on Parade
1.30 oe upeieries of Life
-61.45 Reserved )

(2. 0 Early Afternoon Concert2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):
‘Home Gardener; Book Review; Home.
Decorating3.30 Afternoon Musicale

i
|

4.0 The Dorsey Brothers
4.15 Jerry Lewis Entertains
4.30 Reser ved
4.45 Novatime Trio
5. 0 Family Favourites
5.30 Reserved
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Stars of Radio
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Waltz-Time Melodies
6.45 Reserved
7. 0 Office Wife
7.30 Philip Marlowe Investigates
7.45 The Black Arrow
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 Twenty-Six Hours
8.45 Reserved
9.0 The Gracie Fields Show
9.30 Armchair Melodies
10. 0 Member of Mafia
10.15 Music for Moderns
10.30 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319m
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requasts
9.30 Melodies from Latin America
9.45 Home Decorating Talk (AnneStewart)
10. 0 Delia of Four Winds
10.15 Sergeant Crosby (final broadcast)10.30 Rivertown
10.45 Two in Harmony: Vocal Duets /
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Shop-
ping Guide; Modern Romances; Book

_

Talk
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
¢. 0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Music for All Tastes
7. 0 Air Adventures of Biggles: Biggles’s
Second Case
7.15 Frenchman's Creek
7.30 The Secret Mountain
7.45 Reserved
8. 0 Tops in Pops (Norman Allen)
8.30 The Gracie Fields Show
. 0 Relay of Concert by Yi-Kwei Sze

bass)
9.30 The Sons of the Pioneers
9.45 Romance in Rhythm: Enrico
Madriouera and his Orchéstra
10. 0 Drama of Medicine
10.15 Epitaph for Henriette
10.30 Close down

Trade names appearing in Commercial
Divisior nrogrammes are published by

arrangement

Aside from his undoubted ability as
a musical director, Guy Lombardo is
a speedhoat ace, who has many trophies
to testify to his prowess. His twenty
vears in show’ business have heen
devoted to the fashioning of an orches-
tra, renowned fdr smooth tempo and
well defined melody, It will be heard
from 1ZB at 11.0 a.m. today.

xe

Jack Smith and Margaret Whiting
are the artists to he heard at 4.30
from 2ZB. Jointly they have. given us
some of the most popular hits heard
in the 1950's.

a * *
A comedian who has appeared in
several films lately is Jerry Lewis. At
1.15 today 4ZB will broadcast a quarter-
hour proeramme by this young com-
edian with his unorthodox antics.

* * a

At 10.15 this morning from 2ZA
listeners will have the opportunity of
hearing the final troadeast of "Ser-
geant Crosby."

FASTER RELIEF FROM PAIN
OR DOUBLE YOUR MONEY BACK

Have you ever tried a atl-~pain remedy 14] the United States 0f
remedy that combined FOUR in- Americaand inmanyothercountries:
gredients? Not unless you ve; tried If Anacin does not bring You
Anacin! Ordinary pain remedies faster relief from pain than you
contain only one; two or three in- have ever before known; thensimply
gredients but Anacin is like 2 return theunusedportion toKolynos
prescription. FOURmedicallyproven (N.Z.) Ltd: 60 Kitchener Street;
ingredients combine to bring you Auckland. YouwillreceiveDOUBLB
safe, sure and FASTER relief from you money back by return post:
pain: Buy Anacin today in units of
Millionsofpeople swearby Anacin 12 and 30, bottles of 50 and 100, at
Leit Is the largest-selling anti-pain all chemists and stores.
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